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2017 FIAT 500X Trekking / Urbana
Edition

VIN: ZFBCFXCB7HP582525
Year: 2017
Make: FIAT
Model: 500X

A QUICK SUMMARY OF YOUR VEHICLE

Vehicle Use: There is indication of the
below usage(s) for this vehicle

Personal | Fleet | Rental | Lease | Taxi | Livery | Police |
Government | Drivers Ed | Commercial

 No State Title Brand Reported

 No Accident Reported. No Air Bag Deployed

 No Other Damage Reported

 Other Title Brand or Specific Event Reported

 No Odometer Problem(s) Reported

 No Open Recall(s) Reported

Number of Owners
Calculated Owners: 1

Purchased: 2018
Location: TX
Own from: 03/02/2018 - Present

Duration: 4 year(s) 8 month(s)

Window Sticker

Learn more with a Window Sticker
The sticker on the window is a rich source of essential information about your automobile. The window sticker lets your buyer
know exactly what’s included particularly in your car.

Sample Window Sticker  Order Window Sticker

STATE / TITLE BRAND VERIFICATION

0 Problem(s) Reported Major State Title Areas Checked

No fire brand

No hail brand

No flood brand

https://arabcarfax.com/report/download/ZFBCFXCB7HP582525
https://arabcarfax.com/account/window-sticker
https://arabcarfax.com/account/window-sticker


0 Problem(s) Reported Major State Title Areas Checked

No junk or scrapped brand

No manufacturer buyback

No lemon brand

No salvage brand

No rebuilt or rebuildable brand

No odometer brand (EML or NAM)

ACCIDENT INFORMATION

No Accident Records Found !

DAMAGE VERIFICATION

0 Problem(s) Reported Other Problem Areas Checked

No non-title fire damaged record

No non-title hail damaged record

No non-title flood damaged record

No auction junk or scrapped record

No auction rebuilt or rebuildable record

No salvage auction record

No damaged or major damage incident record

No structural damage or structural alteration record

No recycling facility record

No crash test record

ODOMETER VERIFICATION

0 Problem(s) Reported Mileage Date Reported

60 mi 03/10/2018

33,176 mi 02/07/2020

45,001 mi 03/09/2021

47,869 mi 07/28/2021

56,996 mi 03/01/2022

66,854 mi 11/06/2022

INSPECTION RECORDS

No Inspection Records Found.

SERVICE & REPAIR INFORMATION



No Service and Repair Records Found.

EVENT VERIFICATIONS

2 Event(s) Reported Vehicle Events Checked

No Insurance Loss record

No Titled to an insurance company record

No Auction Lemon/Manufacturer Buyback record

No abandoned title record

No grey market title record

Loan/Lien record(s)

No repossessed record

Corrected title record

No duplicate title record

No theft record(s)

DETAILED HISTORY VERIFICATION

Event Date Location Odometer Reading Data Source Details

06/02/2017 TX 13 mi Sunland
Park
Chrysler
Dodge Jeep
Ram Fiat
El Paso, TX
915-584-
9393

VEHICLE SERVICED
PRE-DELIVERY INSPECTION COMPLETED
EMISSIONS OR SAFETY INSPECTION PERFORMED

02/10/2018 TX Sunland
Park
Chrysler
Dodge Jeep
Ram Fiat
El Paso, TX
915-584-
9393

VEHICLE SERVICED

03/02/2018 EL
PASO,
TX

Motor
Vehicle Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

03/10/2018 EL
PASO,
TX

60 mi Motor
Vehicle Dept.

TITLE(TITLE #:07111343159143508) (LIEN REPORTED)

03/10/2018 TX 60 mi Texas
Motor
Vehicle Dept.
El Paso, TX

TITLE ISSUED OR UPDATED
FIRST OWNER REPORTED
TITLED OR REGISTERED AS PERSONAL VEHICLE
LOAN OR LIEN REPORTED
VEHICLE COLOR NOTED AS WHITE



Event Date Location Odometer Reading Data Source Details

06/12/2018 TX 5,809 mi Sunland
Park
Chrysler
Dodge Jeep
Ram Fiat
El Paso, TX
915-584-
9393

VEHICLE SERVICED
MAINTENANCE INSPECTION COMPLETED
BRAKES CHECKED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED

10/05/2018 TX 12,997 mi Sunland
Park
Chrysler
Dodge Jeep
Ram Fiat
El Paso, TX
915-584-
9393

VEHICLE SERVICED
MAINTENANCE INSPECTION COMPLETED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED

03/05/2019 TX 19,360 mi Sunland
Park
Chrysler
Dodge Jeep
Ram Fiat
El Paso, TX
915-584-
9393

VEHICLE SERVICED
MAINTENANCE INSPECTION COMPLETED
AIR FILTER REPLACED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED

07/13/2019 TX 24,984 mi Sunland
Park
Chrysler
Dodge Jeep
Ram Fiat
El Paso, TX
915-584-
9393

VEHICLE SERVICED
MAINTENANCE INSPECTION COMPLETED
AIR FILTER REPLACED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED

12/28/2019 TX 31,331 mi Sunland
Park
Chrysler
Dodge Jeep
Ram Fiat
El Paso, TX
915-584-
9393

VEHICLE SERVICED
MAINTENANCE INSPECTION COMPLETED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED
TIRES ROTATED

02/07/2020 TX Texas
Inspection
Station
El Paso, TX

PASSED EMISSIONS INSPECTION

02/07/2020 EL
PASO,
TX

33,176 mi Independent
Emission
Source

PASSED EMISSION INSPECTION PASSED SAFETY
INSPECTION

02/07/2020 TX 33,176 mi Oil Changers
El Paso, TX
915-313-
5014

VEHICLE SERVICED
SAFETY INSPECTION PERFORMED
EMISSIONS OR SAFETY INSPECTION PERFORMED



Event Date Location Odometer Reading Data Source Details

03/02/2020 TX Texas
Motor
Vehicle Dept.
El Paso, TX

REGISTRATION ISSUED OR RENEWED
LOAN OR LIEN REPORTED
PASSED SAFETY INSPECTION
REGISTRATION UPDATED WHEN OWNER MOVED
THE VEHICLE TO A NEW LOCATION
VEHICLE COLOR NOTED AS WHITE

03/02/2020 TX Texas
Motor
Vehicle Dept.
El Paso, TX

REGISTRATION ISSUED OR RENEWED
LOAN OR LIEN REPORTED
PASSED SAFETY INSPECTION
REGISTRATION UPDATED WHEN OWNER MOVED
THE VEHICLE TO A NEW LOCATION
VEHICLE COLOR NOTED AS WHITE

03/02/2020 EL
PASO,
TX

Motor
Vehicle Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

07/24/2020 FL 37,831 mi Greenway
Automotive
Group
Orlando, FL
407-275-
3200

VEHICLE SERVICED
MAINTENANCE INSPECTION COMPLETED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED

08/07/2020 FL 37,968 mi Greenway
Automotive
Group
Orlando, FL
407-275-
3200

VEHICLE SERVICED
MAINTENANCE INSPECTION COMPLETED

01/14/2021 Manufacturer MANUFACTURER SERVICE BULLETIN RECALL W80
CUSTOMER SATISFACTION: 2013-2019 MULTI VEH. 2. 4 OIL
CONSUMPTION INSPECTIO LOCATE YOUR NEAREST
AUTHORIZED FIAT DEALER TO SCHEDULE REPAIR.

02/16/2021 TX 44,459 mi Sunland
Park
Chrysler
Dodge Jeep
Ram Fiat
El Paso, TX
915-584-
9393

VEHICLE SERVICED
MAINTENANCE INSPECTION COMPLETED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED

03/09/2021 TX 45,001 mi Texas
Inspection
Station
El Paso, TX

PASSED EMISSIONS INSPECTION

03/09/2021 TX Texas
Motor
Vehicle Dept.
El Paso, TX

REGISTRATION ISSUED OR RENEWED
LOAN OR LIEN REPORTED
PASSED SAFETY INSPECTION
VEHICLE COLOR NOTED AS WHITE

03/09/2021 EL
PASO,
TX

45,001 mi Independent
Emission
Source

PASSED EMISSION INSPECTION PASSED SAFETY
INSPECTION



Event Date Location Odometer Reading Data Source Details

03/09/2021 EL
PASO,
TX

Motor
Vehicle Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

03/09/2021 TX Texas
Motor
Vehicle Dept.
El Paso, TX

REGISTRATION ISSUED OR RENEWED
LOAN OR LIEN REPORTED
PASSED SAFETY INSPECTION
VEHICLE COLOR NOTED AS WHITE

06/30/2021 TX Texas
Motor
Vehicle Dept.
El Paso, TX

TITLE ISSUED OR UPDATED
LOAN OR LIEN RELEASED
VEHICLE COLOR NOTED AS WHITE

06/30/2021 EL
PASO,
TX

Motor
Vehicle Dept.

TITLE(TITLE #:28695344374006172) (LIEN REPORTED)

07/01/2021 TX Motor
Vehicle Dept.

CORRECTED TITLE(LIEN REPORTED)

07/28/2021 EL
PASO,
TX

47,869 mi Motor
Vehicle Dept.

TITLE(TITLE #:07130644395161434) (LIEN REPORTED)

07/28/2021 TX 47,869 mi Texas
Motor
Vehicle Dept.
El Paso, TX

TITLE ISSUED OR UPDATED
LOAN OR LIEN REPORTED
REGISTRATION UPDATED WHEN OWNER MOVED
THE VEHICLE TO A NEW LOCATION
VEHICLE COLOR NOTED AS WHITE

09/13/2021 FL 50,960 mi Greenway
Automotive
Group
Orlando, FL
407-275-
3200

VEHICLE SERVICED
MAINTENANCE INSPECTION COMPLETED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED

03/01/2022 EL
PASO,
TX

56,996 mi Independent
Emission
Source

PASSED EMISSION INSPECTION PASSED SAFETY
INSPECTION

03/01/2022 FL 56,996 mi Greenway
Automotive
Group
Orlando, FL
407-275-
3200

VEHICLE SERVICED
MAINTENANCE INSPECTION COMPLETED
SAFETY INSPECTION PERFORMED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED
EMISSIONS OR SAFETY INSPECTION PERFORMED

03/01/2022 TX Texas
Inspection
Station
El Paso, TX

PASSED EMISSIONS INSPECTION

03/02/2022 TX Texas
Motor
Vehicle Dept.
El Paso, TX

REGISTRATION ISSUED OR RENEWED
LOAN OR LIEN REPORTED
PASSED SAFETY INSPECTION
VEHICLE COLOR NOTED AS WHITE



This is a test

Event Date Location Odometer Reading Data Source Details

03/02/2022 TX Texas
Motor
Vehicle Dept.
El Paso, TX

REGISTRATION ISSUED OR RENEWED
LOAN OR LIEN REPORTED
PASSED SAFETY INSPECTION
VEHICLE COLOR NOTED AS WHITE

03/02/2022 EL
PASO,
TX

Motor
Vehicle Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

09/15/2022 FL 63,931 mi Greenway
Automotive
Group
Orlando, FL
407-275-
3200

VEHICLE SERVICED
MAINTENANCE INSPECTION COMPLETED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED
OIL CONSUMPTION TEST PERFORMED
TIRES ROTATED

11/06/2022 EL
PASO,
TX

66,854 mi Dealer
Listing

VEHICLE LISTED FOR SALE

11/24/2022 N/A 67,524 mi Motor
Vehicle Dept.

CURRENT ESTIMATED MILEAGE

RECALLS

No Recalls found.
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